
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CHESTERFIELD ASSOCIATES, INC. (2) DREW CORPORATION (3) SCOTT CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

1 INITIAL GROUPSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.01

REMOVING STRUCTURES AND
OBSTRUCTIONS PIER DECK
DEMOLITION

(1)

LS

20,589.00000 20,589.00 43,500.00000 43,500.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

LS

(1)

0020 504.510

MISC. FABRICATION STEEL HINGE
PLATES

(1)

LS

18,709.00000 18,709.00 22,000.00000 22,000.00 45,000.00000 45,000.00

LS

(1)

0030 504.732

PIER DECK RECONSTRUCTION

(1)

LS

65,613.00000 65,613.00 32,000.00000 32,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00

LS

(1)

0040 504.781

PIER STRINGER REPLACEMENT
FERRY LANDING APRON

(1)

LS

57,588.00000 57,588.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00 40,000.00000 40,000.00

LS

(1)

0050 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

625.00000 625.00 32,000.00000 32,000.00 800.00000 800.00

LS

(1)

0060 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

11,496.00000 11,496.00 18,000.00000 18,000.00 18,000.00000 18,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $174,620.00 $177,500.00 $188,800.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$188,800.00$174,620.00 $177,500.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$177,500.00$174,620.00 $188,800.00

$174,620.00

Contract Item Totals

$177,500.00 188,800.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000160 CHESTERFIELD ASSOCIATES, INC. $174,620.00 100.00%

2 002765 DREW CORPORATION $177,500.00 101.65%

3 004424 SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION $188,800.00 108.12%

Vendor Ranking
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